Women with Initiatives, Inc.

Statement of Activities Period Ending December 31, 2024

Contributions(unrestricted)
Unrestricted

Dues

WalkForACause

Other Donations
July27thEvent
Dinner_pledges
InKind+CareKits

Total Unrestricted Assets

Restricted
Scholarship

Total Restricted Assets

Total Contributions

Expenses

Pastry program I(Jan)

Pastry program Il(May)
Catering(6)
Scholarships(restricted)

Website

Maryland Nonprofit subscription
Mailers

Care-Kits

Total Expenses

Change in Net Assets
Beginning Bal(BB) 2024

Net Asset/Cash balance December 31, 2024

2,025.00
795.00
781.20
948.85

1,245.00

1,000.00

6,795.05

1,250.00

1,250.00

8,045.05

2,318.41
2,061.49
3,450.00
150.00
100.00
200.00
1,500.00
9,779.90

(1,734.85)
18,532.90
16,798.05




