Women with Initiatives, Inc. Statement of Activities Period Ending December 31, 2024

Contributions(unrestricted)	
Unrestricted	
Dues	2,025.00
WalkForACause	795.00
Other Donations	781.20
July27thEvent	948.85
Dinner_pledges	1,245.00
InKind+CareKits	1,000.00
Total Unrestricted Assets	6,795.05
Restricted	1 250 00
Scholarship	1,250.00 -
Total Restricted Assets	1,250.00
Total Contributions	8,045.05
Expenses	
Pastry program I(Jan)	2,318.41
Pastry program II(May)	-
Catering(6)	2,061.49
Scholarships(restricted)	3,450.00
Website	150.00
Maryland Nonprofit subscription	100.00
Mailers	200.00
Care-Kits	1,500.00
Total Expenses	9,779.90
Change in Net Assets	(1,734.85)
Beginning Bal(BB) 2024	18,532.90
Net Asset/Cash balance December 31, 2024	16,798.05